Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Template Bits - Ball Bearing Guide
"g? Thank you for shopping with us!
i | 1 Whiteside Machine Template Bits - Ball Bearing Guide - usually consist of a straight bit with a bearing. Simply align the bearing
~‘1 with your template and cut out your project. (Note some of the bits in this Template category also match Keller's unique
dovetailing system #2445.)

Cut

Height, Overall
Length, or Length
Width

Shank Price

Item # Manufacturer Bearing(s) Diameter

Dado Clean out bits. Use to
1/2in 1/8in Square the bottom of dado cuts 13/4in 1/4in  $26.77
made on a table saw.

3000A Whiteside Machine B2 Whiteside Machine 1/2 x

1/4 Ball Bearing
Dado Clean out bits. Use to

1/2in 1/4 in Square the bottom of dado cuts 17/8in 1/4in $25.59
made on a table saw.

B9, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x

3000 Whiteside Machine 1/4 Ball Bearing


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

3001

3004

3006

3008

3014

3016

3018

3019

3020

3021

3022A

K41l

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

B9, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x
1/4 Ball Bearing

B9, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x
1/4 Ball Bearing

B6, Whiteside Machine 5/8 x
1/4 Ball Bearing

B6, Whiteside Machine 5/8 x
1/4 Ball Bearing

B4, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x
1/4 Ball Bearing

B11, Whiteside Machine 1 1/8
x 1/2 Ball Bearing

B11, Whiteside Machine 1 1/8
x 1/2 Ball Bearing

B11, Whiteside Machine 1 1/8
x 1/2 Ball Bearing

B19, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x
1/2 Ball Bearing

B19, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x
1/2 Ball Bearing

B13, Whiteside Machine 7/8 x
1/2 Ball Bearing

B6, Whiteside Machine 5/8 x
1/4 Ball Bearing

1/2 in

1/2 in

5/8 in

5/8 in

3/4in

11/8in

1.125in

1.125in

3/4 in

3/4 in

7/8 in

5/8 in

1/2 in

1lin

1/4 in

1lin

1lin

1lin

11/2in

2in

1lin

11/4in

11/2in

1/2 in

Dado Clean out bits. Use to

Square the bottom of dado cuts

made on a table saw.

Whiteside recommends using bits

over 3/4 in diameter in 1/2 in

shank whenever possible due to

the fragile nature of the B19
bearing.

Whiteside recommends using bits

over 3/4 in diameter in 1/2 in

shank whenever possible due to

the fragile nature of the B19
bearing.

2in

21/2in

13/4in

21/2in

25/8in

3in

31/2in

4 in

23/4in

3in

31/2in

21/4in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

$26.77

$28.80

$27.96

$35.11

$35.64

$45.22

$50.58

$65.44

$38.08

$40.46

$44.62

$35.69



K43

3010

3015

3002
3012

3022

3023

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

B6, Whiteside Machine 5/8 x
1/4 Ball Bearing

B4, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x
1/4 Ball Bearing

B12, Whiteside Machine 7/8 x
3/8 Ball Bearing

B9
B4

B19

B19

5/8 in

3/4 in

7/8 in
1/2 in

3/4 in

3/4 in

3/4in

3/4in

1/4 in

1lin
3/4 in

3/4 in

11/2in

2in

Dado Clean out bits. Use to
Square the bottom of dado cuts
made on a table saw.

Whiteside recommends using bits
over 3/4 in diameter in 1/2 in
shank whenever possible due to
the fragile nature of the B19
bearing.

Whiteside recommends using bits
over 3/4 in diameter in 1/2 in
shank whenever possible due to
the fragile nature of the B19
bearing.

21/2in

13/4in

25/8in
21/4in

2 3/8in

31/4in

35/8in

1/4 in

1/4 in

3/8 in
1/4 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

$38.08

$27.96

$45.22

$27.96
$33.91

$44.62

$54.73



