Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine Template Bits - Ball Bearing Guide

Thank you for shopping with us!

Whiteside Machine Template Bits - Ball Bearing Guide - usually consist of a straight bit with a bearing. Simply align the bearing with your template and cut out your project. (Note some of the bits in this Template category also match Keller's unique dovetailing system #2445.)



Item #	Manufacturer	Bearing(s)	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Note	Overall Length	Shank	Price
3000A	Whiteside Machine	B9, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	1/2 in	1/8 in	Dado Clean out bits. Use to Square the bottom of dado cuts made on a table saw.	1 3/4 in	1/4 in	\$26.77
3000	Whiteside Machine	B9, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	1/2 in	1/4 in	Dado Clean out bits. Use to Square the bottom of dado cuts made on a table saw.	1 7/8 in	1/4 in	\$25.59

3001	Whiteside Machine	B9, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	1/2 in	1/2 in		2 in	1/4 in	\$26.77
3004	Whiteside Machine	B9, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	1/2 in	1 in		2 1/2 in	1/4 in	\$28.80
3006	Whiteside Machine	B6, Whiteside Machine 5/8 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	5/8 in	1/4 in	Dado Clean out bits. Use to Square the bottom of dado cuts made on a table saw.	1 3/4 in	1/4 in	\$27.96
3008	Whiteside Machine	B6, Whiteside Machine 5/8 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	5/8 in	1 in		2 1/2 in	1/4 in	\$35.11
3014	Whiteside Machine	B4, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	3/4 in	1 in		2 5/8 in	1/4 in	\$35.64
3016	Whiteside Machine	B11, Whiteside Machine 1 1/8 x 1/2 Ball Bearing	1 1/8 in	1 in		3 in	1/2 in	\$45.22
3018	Whiteside Machine	B11, Whiteside Machine 1 1/8 x 1/2 Ball Bearing	1.125 in	1 1/2 in		3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$50.58
3019	Whiteside Machine	B11, Whiteside Machine 1 1/8 x 1/2 Ball Bearing	1.125 in	2 in		4 in	1/2 in	\$65.44
3020	Whiteside Machine	B19, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x 1/2 Ball Bearing	3/4 in	1 in	Whiteside recommends using bits over 3/4 in diameter in 1/2 in shank whenever possible due to the fragile nature of the B19 bearing.	2 3/4 in	1/2 in	\$38.08
3021	Whiteside Machine	B19, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x 1/2 Ball Bearing	3/4 in	1 1/4 in	Whiteside recommends using bits over 3/4 in diameter in 1/2 in shank whenever possible due to the fragile nature of the B19 bearing.	3 in	1/2 in	\$40.46
3022A	Whiteside Machine	B13, Whiteside Machine 7/8 x 1/2 Ball Bearing	7/8 in	1 1/2 in		3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$44.62
K41	Whiteside Machine	B6, Whiteside Machine 5/8 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	5/8 in	1/2 in		2 1/4 in	1/4 in	\$35.69

K43	Whiteside Machine	B6, Whiteside Machine 5/8 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	5/8 in	3/4 in		2 1/2 in	1/4 in	\$38.08
3010	Whiteside Machine	B4, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	3/4 in	1/4 in	Dado Clean out bits. Use to Square the bottom of dado cuts made on a table saw.	1 3/4 in	1/4 in	\$27.96
3015	Whiteside Machine	B12, Whiteside Machine 7/8 x 3/8 Ball Bearing	7/8 in	1 in		2 5/8 in	3/8 in	\$45.22
3002	Whiteside Machine	B9	1/2 in	3/4 in		2 1/4 in	1/4 in	\$27.96
3012	Whiteside Machine	B4	3/4 in	3/4 in		2 3/8 in	1/4 in	\$33.91
3022	Whiteside Machine	B19	3/4 in	1 1/2 in	Whiteside recommends using bits over 3/4 in diameter in 1/2 in shank whenever possible due to the fragile nature of the B19 bearing.	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$44.62
3023	Whiteside Machine	B19	3/4 in	2 in	Whiteside recommends using bits over 3/4 in diameter in 1/2 in shank whenever possible due to the fragile nature of the B19 bearing.	3 5/8 in	1/2 in	\$54.73